
Saturday  Jan 25, 2020  

Saturday  Feb 1, 2020  

Sunday  Apr 12, 2020 (Closed for Holiday)  

Monday  May 25, 2020 (Closed for Holiday)  

Saturday  Jul 4, 2020    (Closed for Holiday) 

Limited Availability throughout Center 
We are no longer accepting Rental Request Forms for  
rentals of 40+ guests on the following dates: 
 

Saturday Mar 7, 2020 (Accepting evening requests only) 

Saturday Jun 6, 2020  

Saturday Jun 13, 2020 (Accepting evening requests only) 

Rental Request “Blackout” Dates 

If you are seeking an alternative rental facility, please visit: www.howardcountymd.gov/rentals  

Room Rental “Blackout” Dates 
Due to the high volume of rentals, programs, 
and events already scheduled at NLCC, we are 
no longer accepting Rental Request Forms for 
the following dates: 

 Gymnasium availability  

We are currently not accepting any rental requests for 
weekday evenings and Sundays.  

Chesapeake Multipurpose Rooms Not Available 
We are no longer accepting Rental Request Forms for the 
Chesapeake Multipurpose rooms on the following dates: 

Sunday Feb 2, 2020 

Saturday Feb 8, 2020  

Saturday Mar 7, 2020  

Saturday Mar 14, 2020 (Accepting evening requests only) 

Saturday Apr 11, 2020   

Saturday Apr 18, 2020 

Sunday Apr 19, 2020  

Saturday Apr 25, 2020  

Saturday May 9, 2020 

Saturday May 30, 2020 

Saturday Jun 13, 2020  

Park Pavilion Not Available 

Saturday  Jun 27, 2020 

Sunday Jun 28, 2020 

Saturday Jul 25, 2020 

Saturday Aug 1, 2020 

http://www.howardcountymd.gov/rentals

